Mimplex Addressable Smoke Detector Bases
MAPNET I@
2098-9641 and 2098-9643
MAPNET II@
2098-9651 and 2098-9652
Installation Instructions
NTRODUCTION
Jse these procedures to install the following addressable smoke detector bases:

109 BASEMENT EAST WING ROOM 3 109
Point Device PNIS
TYPe Type Code
----B-e ------- -----
PULL MONA
PULL MONA
SSIGNAL SIGA
SSIGNAL SIGA
VSMOKE ION
SMOKE GENIAM
SMOKE ADRDET
SFPUMP MONA
.--m--m
JEVICE ADDRESS
4100+ SYSTEM
___________------------------------------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-~------------------~
Page 3
SYSTEM POINT SUMMARY 11:16:53, THU, 05MAY-89
_----------------------------------------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---------------------~~~~
POINT SUMMARY
:ystem Point Summary (ascending by zone name): ZONE
one
!ame
----
dl-1
61-2
61-3
61-4
Jll-5
Address Custom Label
Point
Type
Device
Type
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
4-1 3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 12 HEAT MBZAM
4-2 3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 13 ALARM MBZAM
4-3 3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 14 HEAT MBZAM
4-4 3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 15 HMONITOR ADRDE
4-5 3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 16 PULL ADRPU
41-6 4-6
61-7 4-7
41-8 4-8
EVICE ADDRESS
3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 17 SMOKE MAZAM
3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 18 SMOKE ADRDE 1
3RD FLOOR EAST WING ROOM 19 TROUBLE PSMON
System Point Summaries with MAPNET II@ Addresses
FIGURE 2
n =ON
0 =OFF
MAPNET II@ Address Label
FIGURE 3
3
TABLE 3
(4020 OR 4100+ USE ONLY)
P = OFF
a
= ON
12345670
LSB MSE
OR OFF OFF OFF OFF =
OFF OFF OW Off OFF 5
OFF OFF OFF OFF OR =
OFF OFF OR OFF OFF OFF OFF OFf z AODRSSS 4
ON OFF ON OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF i ADDRESS 6
OFF ON ON OFF Off OFF OFF OfF I ADDRESS 6
1 ON ON ON OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF = ADDRESS 7
OFF OFF OFF ON OFF OFF OFF C+F E ADBRESSS
ON
OR